

G. R. Case No. 601/2018

Order dated 11.03.2019

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons. Both parties are present. Sole accused person is present.

Given the facts of the case, the case is adjourned for the day.

To 14.06.2019 for appearance and charge.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman