

GR Case No 601/2018

Order dated:- 29/11/2019

Today is fixed for Appearance and Charge.

Accused files absent petition.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To -12/05/2020 for Appearance and Charge.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.